
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 08 July 2023

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SECRET REBEL Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R6, P 4/1/2P. Braddon 550997 8/73242P 2P 3P 2P 2PB05/11/2020

 2 ED HOCKEN 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 01/07/2023, R5, P 4/1/2L. Winter 554215 7/61568P 4P 1P 7P 5PD29/01/2021

 3 PEPPER KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 13/05/2023, R11, P 4/1/1S. Stiff 555046 6/42316P 1P 1P 1P 4PB16/02/2021

 4 IRINKA URSULA Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R6, P 4/1/1K. Woodhead 546135 8/72136P 8P 7P 1P 1PB09/05/2020

 5 WINLOCK TILLY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R6, P 4/1/1V. Pickering 557102 5/42107P 1P 2P 6P 1PB08/02/2021

 6 RAGLAN VIPER 3 Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 21/101478P 4P 4P 3P 7PD19/10/2018

 7 ASTON HANDLEY Last start winner DUB, 01/07/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Britt 561949 4/31561P 2P 6P 6P 5PD22/03/2021

 8 SPEED STRIKE Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Dixon 546256 6/51892P 3P 2P 5P 5PB22/12/2019

 9 WINLOCK PEPPA Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Wicks 551803 6/51473P 6P 5P 3P 6PB06/10/2020

 10 BAWRUNGA DIVA Dropping in grade DUB, 01/07/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Windiate 546259 5/41895P 6P 3P 1P 3PB22/12/2019

 11 UNKNOWN DROP Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Braddon 552274 6/51744P 5P 6P 2P 2PD06/12/2020

 12 RUN HOME JACK Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Britt 545352 13/121325P 8P 5P 3P 6PD01/02/2020

 13 RAYMOND CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R9, P 5/2R. Steel 539600 4/21116P 7P 5P 5P 3PD30/11/2019

 14 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R3, M 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/131095M 7P 3P 8P 8PD02/05/2019

 15 SWEET TOOTH 2 Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R8, Y 5/2R. Mcdonald 551661 4/2805Y 7P 4Y 7P 5PB20/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 08 July 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SPRING BLEND Last start winner GBN, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Board 561728 3/12121P 2P 1P 1P 2PB21/07/2021

 2 VIRTUOUS LAD Last start winner DUB, 17/06/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Mchattan 567255 2/11741P 5P 1PD07/01/2022

 3 FLYING EXPRESS Last start winner DUB, 01/07/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Braddon 561233 2/11651P 5P 1PB13/07/2021

 4 SILVERS FURY Last start winner DUB, 01/07/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Braddon 566851 1/01561P 2P 3P 2P 3PD18/10/2021

 5 SIGMUND TARO 2 Last start winner DUB, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Foley 554502 2/11531P 4P 3P 5P 7PD01/02/2021

 6 LUMEAH RANGER Last start winner DUB, 01/07/2023, R12, P 5/3G. Abernethy 563869 2/11461P 7P 1P 8P 2PD20/07/2021

 7 FLAMING ASTRID Last start winner DUB, 29/04/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Braddon 566853 1/01011P 6PB18/10/2021

 8 SPRING FELIX Last start placegetter GBN, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Board 563560 2/12462P 2P 1P 2P 3PD24/09/2021

 9 CASH GRAB 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R7, P 5/2C. Tuntler 549373 3/22462P 2P 3P 3P 1PD27/08/2020

 10 SWIFT MONTANA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/4V. Pickering 565053 2/02342P 3P 2P 1P 1PB27/10/2021

 11 RUCKUS TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R2, P 5/3J. Foley 544660 2/12133P 1P 3P 2P 4PD03/04/2020

 12 EMMA DUTTON 1 Last start placegetter GAW, 30/06/2023, R6, PR1 5/3N. Goodenough 553813 2/12012P 2P 3P 2P 6PB20/01/2021

 13 ARMATREE PORSHA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Pickering 558792 3/21833P 3P 2P 8P 4PB19/05/2021

 14 LITTLE LORELEI 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Curtale 567254 1/01473P 5P 1YB07/01/2022

 15 TRIXIE VEGAS Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Woodham 550989 3/21412P 4P 3P 6P 7PB31/10/2020

 16 ASTON PAYROLL Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Britt 557082 1/01353P 5P 3P 4P 7PD15/01/2021

 17 MOONSHINE BONNIE Last start Country winner GBN, 27/06/2023, R3, Y 5/4L. Coyte 546431 3/01721Y 2P 1Y 2Y 5YB01/06/2020

 18 STEEL BOOTS Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Windiate 561489 3/22434P 2P 2P 1P 1PB23/04/2021

 19 SECRET TREASURE Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Braddon 566855 1/01605P 2P 1P 2PD18/10/2021

 20 FELONY GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R12, P 5/4T. Trappett 559642 1/01234P 2P 4P 7P 4PB05/06/2021

 21 SOFT EDGE Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R11, P 5/4C. O'Neil 560044 1/01194P 6P 5Y 2Y 6PB11/04/2021

 22 SUBZERO SELMA Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Harrison 553197 2/11174P 8P 1P 5P 8PB04/01/2021

 23 SAUDADE Weighted points score DUB, 03/06/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Ashman 555305 1/01147P 5P 4P 6P 2PB25/11/2020

 24 BLUE SMOOTHIE Weighted points score GUN, 22/06/2023, R4, P 5/3C. Tuntler 552675 2/11116P 5P 8P 2P 5PB12/12/2020

 25 SUBZERO KATANA Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Harrison 553195 1/01086P 5P 7P 3P 4PB04/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 08 July 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 LEXI DAZZLE Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R12, P 5/4C. O'Neil 547927 2/01034P 7P 7P 6Y 1YB08/07/2020

 27 DANA VIOLET Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 561605 2/11035P 3P 4P 5Y 6YB16/07/2021

 28 GLORIOUS ZEAL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Ashman 557441 1/0978P 1P 6P 4P 3PB21/01/2021

 29 TENDER HEIGHTS Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R5, Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 549715 3/1854Y 6P 4Y 3Y 7PB12/09/2020

 30 OH BABY Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Windiate 540255 3/2755P 8P 4P 8P 7PB24/12/2019

 31 MISS MISSY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Edenborough 557684 1/0727P 5Y 6P 6P 5PB04/04/2021

 32 DANA XAVIER Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R5, Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 561607 3/1675Y 7P 5Y 4Y 6PD16/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 08 July 2023

P FFA 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLARE A CHANCE Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R5, P 1/1P. Braddon 539816 23/223155P 1P 4P 1P 1PB09/12/2019

 2 MONEY SPIDER Last start winner DUB, 25/06/2023, R5, P 2/1/2P. Braddon 550999 10/91861P 5P 7P 4P 6PD05/11/2020

 3 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R5, P 2/1/1G. Pickering 542937 12/102346P 7P 6P 1P 1PB24/02/2020

 4 JUST WHISKEY Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2023, R8, P 2/1/1P. Braddon 552273 7/62318P 1P 5P 1P 5PB06/12/2020

 5 PETER TARO Last start winner DUB, 01/07/2023, R6, P 3/1/2D. Foley 554504 6/52281P 4P 1P 5P 3PD01/02/2021

 6 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R5, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 534560 32/182464P 1P 4P 2P 2PD17/05/2019

 7 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R6, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 542940 13/92553P 5P 2P 1P 1PB24/02/2020

 8 LIGHTNING BLAZER 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 25/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/2P. Braddon 534252 19/153111M 6P 2P 1M 2PD07/05/2019

 9 PROFICIENCY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R3, M 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/131892M 3P 4P 4P 4PD19/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 08 July 2023

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 STEEL GIRL Last start placegetter TEM, 23/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. Windiate 561490 0/01402P 2PB23/04/2021

 2 HYBRID EVE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1P. Pickering 565054 0/01343P 2P 3PB27/10/2021

 3 MY OH MY Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Mchattan 566521 0/01342PB28/12/2021

 4 WISHBONE Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Smith 558950 0/01302P (FEL)P 6P 3P 2PD15/05/2021

 5 DRUM MASTER 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2023, R3, P M/1S. Ashman 554906 0/0982P 7P 6P 2PD17/11/2020

 6 REAL SLIM 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 22/06/2023, R2, P M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/0708P 3P 5P 4P 6PD27/08/2020

 7 ANNIKA ROSE First start M/1P. Braddon 566849 0/00B18/10/2021

 8 LUMEAH LAYLA 2 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/0564P 7P 5P 6P 5PB24/11/2020

 9 RAGIN' ARNA Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 17/06/2023, R3, P M/1T. Trappett 561784 0/0584PB12/04/2021

 10 LUMEAH STEVE Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Abernethy 551658 0/0744P 5P 7P 7P 2PD19/11/2020

 11 ARCHIE'S DETOUR Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R4, P M/1C. Tuntler 552678 0/0515P 6P (FEL)P 5PD12/12/2020

 12 EARN THE FATE Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R2, P M/1T. Trappett 552881 0/0404P 7P 8P 8P 8PB11/09/2020

 13 BOGAN CROW Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R1, P M/1G. Dixon 543506 0/0408P 7P 6P 7P 7PD11/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 08 July 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R6, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 542940 13/92553P 5P 2P 1P 1PB24/02/2020

 2 LIGHTNING BLAZER 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 25/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/2P. Braddon 534252 19/153111M 6P 2P 1M 2PD07/05/2019

 3 ED HOCKEN 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 01/07/2023, R5, P 4/1/2L. Winter 554215 7/61568P 4P 1P 7P 5PD29/01/2021

 4 WINLOCK TILLY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R6, P 4/1/1V. Pickering 557102 5/42107P 1P 2P 6P 1PB08/02/2021

 5 PROFICIENCY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R3, M 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/131892M 3P 4P 4P 4PD19/01/2019

 6 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 21/101478P 4P 4P 3P 7PD19/10/2018

 7 SIGMUND TARO 1 Last start winner DUB, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Foley 554502 2/11531P 4P 3P 5P 7PD01/02/2021

 8 CASH GRAB 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R7, P 5/2C. Tuntler 549373 3/22462P 2P 3P 3P 1PD27/08/2020

 9 SWIFT MONTANA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/4V. Pickering 565053 2/02342P 3P 2P 1P 1PB27/10/2021

 10 EMMA DUTTON 2 Last start placegetter GAW, 30/06/2023, R6, PR1 5/3N. Goodenough 553813 2/12012P 2P 3P 2P 6PB20/01/2021

 11 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Pickering 558792 3/21833P 3P 2P 8P 4PB19/05/2021

 12 GOING SOLO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R2, P 5/4C. O'Neil 559521 1/01762P 3P 5P 2Y 1YD23/05/2021

 13 LITTLE LORELEI 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Curtale 567254 1/01473P 5P 1YB07/01/2022

 14 JASON KEEPING Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/4B. O'Neil 563796 1/0947P 1P 4PD12/10/2021

 15 SOLICITOR Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Hatton 550661 4/11835P 2P 2P 6P 2PD17/07/2020

 16 WATCH THE SPEED 3 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Pickering 559523 4/01745P 6P 3P 3P 2PD23/05/2021

 17 PAKINGTON STREET Weighted points score IPS, 03/06/2023, R2, 2 5/4P. Wasson 562507 1/01673P 2C 5P 6P 4CD16/08/2021

 18 STETSENKO 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R8, Y 5/4L. Coyte 546432 4/01642Y 2Y 1Y 4Y 7PB01/06/2020

 19 ASTON PLUS Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Britt 561948 4/31535P 5P 1P 4P 4PD22/03/2021

 20 IRINKA ANDY Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R7, P 5/2K. Woodhead 547359 6/21444P 8P 6P 2P 3PD01/04/2020

 21 WINLOCK FLOWERS Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R4, Y 5/2G. Sheather 551254 4/21424Y 5Y 2Y 3Y 3YB21/10/2020

 22 GET FULLY LOADED Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 2/11297P 2P 6P 7P 3PD29/06/2021

 23 WINLOCK BOTTLES Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R5, Y 5/4G. Sheather 551259 4/01282Y 4Y 2P 4Y 5YD21/10/2020

 24 MONIQUE KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R11, P 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 6/01206P 7P 5P 3P 6PB07/08/2020

 25 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R3, M 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/131095M 7P 3P 8P 8PD02/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 08 July 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 GLORIOUS ZEAL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Ashman 557441 1/0978P 1P 6P 4P 3PB21/01/2021

 27 LADY MERLE Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Britt 563011 1/0874P 6P 7P 4P 5PB18/06/2021

 28 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R3, M 5/1M. Wicks 532731 9/5807M 6M 8P 8P 6PB08/04/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 08 July 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SIGMUND TARO 1 Last start winner DUB, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Foley 554502 2/11531P 4P 3P 5P 7PD01/02/2021

 2 CASH GRAB 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R7, P 5/2C. Tuntler 549373 3/22462P 2P 3P 3P 1PD27/08/2020

 3 SWIFT MONTANA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/4V. Pickering 565053 2/02342P 3P 2P 1P 1PB27/10/2021

 4 EMMA DUTTON 2 Last start placegetter GAW, 30/06/2023, R6, PR1 5/3N. Goodenough 553813 2/12012P 2P 3P 2P 6PB20/01/2021

 5 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Pickering 558792 3/21833P 3P 2P 8P 4PB19/05/2021

 6 GOING SOLO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R2, P 5/4C. O'Neil 559521 1/01762P 3P 5P 2Y 1YD23/05/2021

 7 LITTLE LORELEI 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Curtale 567254 1/01473P 5P 1YB07/01/2022

 8 JASON KEEPING Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/4B. O'Neil 563796 1/0947P 1P 4PD12/10/2021

 9 SOLICITOR Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Hatton 550661 4/11835P 2P 2P 6P 2PD17/07/2020

 10 WATCH THE SPEED 3 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Pickering 559523 4/01745P 6P 3P 3P 2PD23/05/2021

 11 PAKINGTON STREET Weighted points score IPS, 03/06/2023, R2, 2 5/4P. Wasson 562507 1/01673P 2C 5P 6P 4CD16/08/2021

 12 STETSENKO 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R8, Y 5/4L. Coyte 546432 4/01642Y 2Y 1Y 4Y 7PB01/06/2020

 13 ASTON PLUS Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Britt 561948 4/31535P 5P 1P 4P 4PD22/03/2021

 14 IRINKA ANDY Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R7, P 5/2K. Woodhead 547359 6/21444P 8P 6P 2P 3PD01/04/2020

 15 WINLOCK FLOWERS Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R4, Y 5/2G. Sheather 551254 4/21424Y 5Y 2Y 3Y 3YB21/10/2020

 16 GET FULLY LOADED Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 2/11297P 2P 6P 7P 3PD29/06/2021

 17 WINLOCK BOTTLES Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R5, Y 5/4G. Sheather 551259 4/01282Y 4Y 2P 4Y 5YD21/10/2020

 18 MONIQUE KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R11, P 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 6/01206P 7P 5P 3P 6PB07/08/2020

 19 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R3, M 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/131095M 7P 3P 8P 8PD02/05/2019

 20 GLORIOUS ZEAL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Ashman 557441 1/0978P 1P 6P 4P 3PB21/01/2021

 21 LADY MERLE Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Britt 563011 1/0874P 6P 7P 4P 5PB18/06/2021

 22 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R3, M 5/1M. Wicks 532731 9/5807M 6M 8P 8P 6PB08/04/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 08 July 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HYBRID EVE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1P. Pickering 565054 0/01343P 2P 3PB27/10/2021

 2 DRUM MASTER 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/06/2023, R3, P M/1S. Ashman 554906 0/0982P 7P 6P 2PD17/11/2020

 3 RAGIN' CHANCE Last start placegetter GUN, 22/06/2023, R2, P M/1T. Trappett 561783 0/0882P 5P 4PD12/04/2021

 4 LUMEAH MAX Last start placegetter DUB, 25/06/2023, R1, P M/1G. Abernethy 563870 0/0723P 4P 5P 8P 5PD20/07/2021

 5 CECILY CARGO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 19/06/2023, R3, P

DUB, 10/06/2023, R1, P

M/1J. Steel 562888 0/01045P 3P 3P 7P 3PB03/09/2021

 6 REAL SLIM 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 22/06/2023, R2, P M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/0708P 3P 5P 4P 6PD27/08/2020

 7 LADY DOT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 10/06/2023, R4, P M/1P. Britt 563013 0/0688P 5P 3P 5P 6PB18/06/2021

 8 SCOTTY BOLT Weighted points score GBN, 02/06/2023, R3, P M/1A. Jones 563928 0/0604P 5P 4PD11/10/2021

 9 LUMEAH LAYLA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2023, R1, P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/0564P 7P 5P 6P 5PB24/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 08 July 2023

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RETURN MAC Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R5, P 1/1S. Stiff 549196 22/113452P 4P 2P 1P 1PD07/08/2020

 2 TIPPY TARO Last start winner DUB, 01/07/2023, R5, P 2/1/2J. Foley 544658 11/72671P 7P 3P 3P 6PB03/04/2020

 3 MESSI TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R5, P 2/1/2D. Foley 544657 11/93483P 2P 3P 2P 1PD03/04/2020

 4 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R5, P 2/1/1G. Pickering 542937 12/102346P 7P 6P 1P 1PB24/02/2020

 5 MELISSA KEEPING 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 01/07/2023, R8, P 3/1/2S. Stiff 549193 12/63031P 3P 2P 1P 4PB07/08/2020

 6 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R5, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 534560 32/182464P 1P 4P 2P 2PD17/05/2019

 7 NATES FURY Last start winner DUB, 01/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/2P. Braddon 566854 6/52041P 4P 4P 1P 7PD18/10/2021

 8 BOGAN VALLEY Last start winner DUB, 01/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Dixon 543509 6/41591P 3P 4P 7P 7PB11/03/2020

 9 HAROLD TARO Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R5, P 4/1/1J. Foley 554508 5/42107P 1P 3P 2P 6PD01/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 08 July 2023

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GOING SOLO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R2, P 5/4C. O'Neil 559521 1/01762P 3P 5P 2Y 1YD23/05/2021

 2 HANK THE TANK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Littlefield 552270 1/01335P 8P 1P 5P 3PD03/12/2020

 3 JUST ABOUT TO Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561604 2/01216P 4Y 3P 5P 2YD16/07/2021

 4 RHINO MISS Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R1, P 5/4D. Duncan 542876 1/01085P 5P 6P 3P 6PB20/02/2020

 5 SUBZERO SONYA Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2023, R3, P 5/3R. Harrison 553193 2/1874P 5P 4P 5P 8PB04/01/2021

 6 DEVIL'S DARE Weighted points score WPK, 28/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Littlefield 552267 0/01034P 7P 3P 4P 4PD03/12/2020

 7 THIEVIN' STEVEN Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Conway 560810 0/0646P (FEL)P 6P 8P 3PD07/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 08 July 2023

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OMENS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Ginn 541814 7/01984P 1P 3C 5P 4CB28/01/2020

 2 IRINKA XANTHE Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Woodhead 546138 5/01956P (FEL)P 6P 6P 1PB09/05/2020

 3 STORMY GRANT Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Abernethy 526041 6/31773P 6P 3P 5P 4PB13/10/2018

 4 WATCH THE SPEED 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Pickering 559523 4/01745P 6P 3P 3P 2PD23/05/2021

 5 TOTAL BOGLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R8, P 5/3L. Winter 530446 5/11502P 5P 5P 6P 6PB26/02/2019

 6 HANK THE TANK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Littlefield 552270 1/01335P 8P 1P 5P 3PD03/12/2020

 7 LUMEAH POPPY Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 2/0876P 4P 4P 7P 5PB24/11/2020

 8 TOUCH OF SPEED Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Tyquin 552265 1/0844P 4P 7P 7P 5PB03/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 08 July 2023

P 3 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MELISSA KEEPING 1 Last start winner DUB, 01/07/2023, R8, P 3/1/2S. Stiff 549193 12/53031P 3P 2P 1P 4PB07/08/2020

 2 OMENS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R12, P 3/1/1A. Ginn 541814 7/51984P 1P 3C 5P 4CB28/01/2020

 3 MONIQUE KEEPING 2 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R11, P 3/1/1B. O'Neil 549198 6/51206P 7P 5P 3P 6PB07/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 08 July 2023

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 21/71478P 4P 4P 3P 7PD19/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 08 July 2023

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TOTAL BOGLE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Winter 530446 5/31502P 5P 5P 6P 6PB26/02/2019

 2 WATCH THE SPEED 2 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R8, P 5/2G. Pickering 559523 4/21745P 6P 3P 3P 2PD23/05/2021

 3 STETSENKO 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R8, Y 5/3L. Coyte 546432 4/11642Y 2Y 1Y 4Y 7PB01/06/2020
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